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IDAHO CAPITAL CRIMES DEFENSE FUND
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
AGENDA
Monday, June 10, 2019
1:00 – 3:00 pm
311 3rd St. S.
Nampa, ID 83651

I.		CALL TO ORDER-ROLL CALL-OPENING COMMENTS

II.	CONSIDERATION OF APPROVAL OF EXPENSES (Executive session under Idaho Code 74-206(1)(d), 74-104(2)). 

	Cases to be discussed (ACTION):
· 2016-01
· 2017-01
· 2017-02
· 2017-03
· 2017-04
· 2019-02

III.	FY2020 BUDGET (ACTION)
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